2023-2024 HHHS Choir Calendar

Friday, August 25t

Underlined — Required of ALL choir members

Italicized — Required of Master Singers
Bold — Required of Pitch Black & Iron Maidens

Fan Angel Kickoff

All Day

Saturday, August 26
Monday, August 28

Back-to-School Pool Party
Participation Fees & Forms Due

7-9pm (@ Lion’s Club Park (Killeen)
All Day

Saturday, September 9t

Uniform Fitting/Distribution

10am-2pm

Tuesday, September 19
Saturday, September 23"
Thursday, September 28"

Region Knight Mock Auditions
9-12 Region Auditions
Fall Concert Performance

4:30pm
All Day @ Belton HS
7pm (Call 6pm)

Monday, October 2™

Fan Angel Fundraiser Ends

All Day

October 37 — 5t
Saturday, October 215
Sunday, October 22"
Monday, October 30™
Monday, October 30™

Saturday, November 4"

Saturday, November 11"

Tuesday, December 5™

Knight Club Auditions

Pre-Area Clinic

Fall Choir Party

9-10 Knight Mock Auditions
Pre-Area Knight Mock Auditions
Pre-Area/9-10 Auditions

Region Clinic & Concert

Winter Concert Performance

All Day

9am-12pm @ UMHB
6-8pm (@ Texas Skateland
4:30pm

6pm

All Day @ Midway HS
All Day @ Chaparral HS
7pm (call 6:30pm)

Saturday, December 9™
Thursday, January 4
Saturday, January 5%
Thursday, January 25"
Thursday, February I*'
February 7"-February 10%
Thursday, February 8"
Saturday, Feb. 17"

Winter Feast

Area Knight Mock Auditions
Area Audition

TMEA Preview Concert

TMEA Preview Concert

TMEA Convention

TMEA Invited Choir Performance
Solo & Ensemble Contest

TBD

4:30pm

All Day @ Midway HS

7pm @ First UMC Killeen

12pm @ HHHS

All Day (Performance Time TBD)
7:30pm in San Antonio

All Day @ Temple HS

February 20t — 2214 Knight Club Rehearsals 5-10pm
February 23" & 24t Knight Club Performances 7pm (call 6pm)
Thursday, April 4" Pre-UIL Performance 7pm (call 6:30pm)
Tuesday, April 5™ A Cappella Showcase Tpm

April 237 & 24 UIL Concert & Sight-Reading All Day (TBD)

Thursday, May 16t

Jamalot Spring Concert

7pm (call 6:30pm)

Saturday, May 18%
Monday, May 27%®
May 28t — 31+

Formal Spring Banquet
TSSEC Contest
Spring Trip to NYC

6:30pm @ Killeen Civic/Conference Center
TBD
TBD

Revised October 5, 2023




